
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - SDK -
10:04:56.413 1 1:42.155 83.520 83 118 19

10:06:36.392 2 1:39.979 85.338 92 115 19

10:08:14.317 3 1:37.925 87.128 94 119 19

10:09:50.038 4 1:35.721 89.134 90 117 19

10:11:25.597 5 1:35.559 89.285 90 115 19

10:13:02.283 6 1:36.686 88.244 90 119 19

10:14:35.825 7 1:33.542 91.210 92 115 19

10:16:12.698 8 1:36.873 88.074 78 116 19

10:17:48.885 9 1:36.187 88.702 85 117 19

L3-02 - GERALD PRENDERGAST -
10:04:04.687 1 1:37.014 87.946 25 67 19

10:05:40.020 2 1:35.333 89.497 17 63 19

10:07:15.658 3 1:35.638 89.211 19 64 19

10:08:50.700 4 1:35.042 89.771 13 63 19

10:10:27.884 5 1:37.184 87.792 44 70 19

10:12:03.583 6 1:35.699 89.155 23 68 19

10:13:38.818 7 1:35.235 89.589 28 72 19

10:15:19.378 8 1:40.560 84.845 48 76 19

10:16:55.326 9 1:35.948 88.923 33 66 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
10:04:49.983 1 1:41.269 84.251 62 115 19

10:06:30.035 2 1:40.052 85.276 68 112 19

10:08:05.924 3 1:35.889 88.978 73 114 19

10:09:42.218 4 1:36.294 88.604 66 112 19

10:11:21.342 5 1:39.124 86.074 71 113 19

10:12:57.697 6 1:36.355 88.548 70 114 19

10:14:34.346 7 1:36.649 88.278 74 113 19

10:16:12.670 8 1:38.324 86.774 73 116 19

10:17:50.082 9 1:37.412 87.587 65 115 19

L3-19 - STEVE ZOUMARAS -
10:04:35.970 1 1:39.667 85.605 74 118 19

10:06:13.935 2 1:37.965 87.092 75 118 19

10:07:53.757 3 1:39.822 85.472 78 113 19

10:09:31.446 4 1:37.689 87.338 79 116 19

10:11:08.815 5 1:37.369 87.625 79 115 19

10:12:46.012 6 1:37.197 87.780 75 116 19

10:14:23.222 7 1:37.210 87.769 76 116 19

L3-09 - PABLO ALVEAR -
10:04:14.614 1 1:39.127 86.071 78 108 19

10:05:52.236 2 1:37.622 87.398 79 109 19

10:07:30.250 3 1:38.014 87.049 72 108 19

10:09:09.029 4 1:38.779 86.375 77 111 19

10:10:46.846 5 1:37.817 87.224 73 109 19

L3-03 - RORY HART -
10:06:00.889 1 1:38.963 86.214 55 112 19

10:07:39.999 2 1:39.110 86.086 51 112 19

10:09:18.518 3 1:38.519 86.603 69 112 19

10:10:56.967 4 1:38.449 86.664 67 112 19

10:12:36.318 5 1:39.351 85.877 72 111 19

L3-06 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:04:51.571 1 1:41.608 83.970 66 107 19

10:06:35.478 2 1:43.907 82.112 66 106 19

10:08:17.898 3 1:42.420 83.304 63 105 19

10:09:56.867 4 1:38.969 86.209 61 107 19

L3-28 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:15:00.105 1 1:39.766 85.520 46 99 19

L3-13 - JAMES DAILEY -
10:04:35.403 1 1:42.378 83.338 44 72 19

10:06:17.056 2 1:41.653 83.933 38 72 19

10:07:59.036 3 1:41.980 83.663 22 59 19

10:09:41.584 4 1:42.548 83.200 46 75 19

L3-15 - JOHN JAMES -



10:04:56.155 1 1:44.414 81.713 97 116 19

10:06:44.480 2 1:48.325 78.763 107 122 19

10:08:29.151 3 1:44.671 81.513 108 117 19

10:10:12.134 4 1:42.983 82.849 75 110 19

L3-12 - RUDY DE LEON -
10:04:18.323 1 1:43.079 82.771 40 87 19

10:06:07.776 2 1:49.453 77.951 52 98 19

L3-10 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:04:25.888 1 1:44.498 81.647 98 113 19

10:06:10.459 2 1:44.571 81.590 92 112 19

10:07:54.045 3 1:43.586 82.366 100 111 19

10:09:38.445 4 1:44.400 81.724 84 110 19

10:11:23.900 5 1:45.455 80.907 28 63 19

L3-20 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
10:04:13.156 1 1:43.760 82.228 62 118 19

10:05:56.809 2 1:43.653 82.313 65 119 19

10:07:40.441 3 1:43.632 82.330 66 124 19

L3-18 - HANRAN YUAN -
10:09:09.232 1 1:44.098 81.961 19 63 19

10:10:55.407 2 1:46.175 80.358 13 64 19

10:12:39.202 3 1:43.795 82.200 11 64 19

L3-05 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:04:20.670 1 1:47.636 79.267 54 86 19

10:06:07.009 2 1:46.339 80.234 46 85 19

10:07:53.829 3 1:46.820 79.873 46 84 19

L3-04 - TERRY STEPHENSON -
10:05:09.880 1 1:49.855 77.666 102 126 19

10:07:00.001 2 1:50.121 77.478 102 127 19

10:08:49.016 3 1:49.015 78.264 102 127 19

10:10:44.436 4 1:55.420 73.921 101 129 19

10:12:33.621 5 1:49.185 78.143 102 126 19

10:14:21.730 6 1:48.109 78.920 104 127 19

10:16:12.352 7 1:50.622 77.128 100 127 19

L3-11 - RAY VANCE -
10:04:44.574 1 1:48.161 78.882 64 107 19

L3-01 - SEAN LABRIE -
10:04:49.505 1 1:52.891 75.577 46 63 19

10:06:44.241 2 1:54.736 74.362 40 62 19

10:08:34.694 3 1:50.453 77.246 53 70 19

10:10:24.206 4 1:49.512 77.909 45 62 19

10:12:12.892 5 1:48.686 78.501 43 65 19

10:14:01.807 6 1:48.915 78.336 51 63 19

10:15:51.407 7 1:49.600 77.847 46 62 19

10:17:40.609 8 1:49.202 78.130 46 64 19
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Generated on 1/22/2021 10:24 AM


